:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7509906

Oct 10, 2023 - 13:04 (UTC)

In epoch 234,684 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 354154 - 0.016618420 ETH®
26.05 USD

2 354155 - 0.016501998 ETH®
25.86 USD

3 354156 - 0.016503992 ETH®
25.87 USD

4 354157 - 0.016571242 ETH®
25.97 USD

S 354158 - 0.016602400 ETH®
26.02 USD

6 354159 - 0.016590769 ETH&®
26.00 USD

7 354160 - 0.016727048 ETH®
26.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7509906
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/234684
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354154
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354155
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354156
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354157
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354158
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354159
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354160

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

354161

354162

354164

354165

354166

354168

354169

Validator Id

313796

Amount

- 0.016726299
26.22 USD

- 0.016687626
26.16 USD

- 0.016712375
26.19 USD

- 0.016683099
26.15 USD

- 0.016728834
26.22 USD

- 0.057377941
89.94 USD

- 0.016729081
26.22 USD

- 0.016703745
26.18 USD

- 0.016713450
26.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.040671947
63.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354161
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354162
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354163
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354164
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354165
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354166
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354167
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354168
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/354169
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/313796

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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